SealBio-20 plate sealer can use adhesive sealing
film and pressure-sensitive sealing film to seal
ANSI and SLAS standard microplates. It is suitable
for microplates with 8-45 mm in height, such as
deepwell plates, microplates, and PCR plates,
and has high compatibility and versatility.
Equipped with a self checking function, users only
need to touch the button to seal the microplates

34 W
6.0 kg
Ordering Information
AS-15070-00 SealBio-20 Plate Sealer for Workstation
AS-15071-01 Adhesive Clear Plate Seal
AS-15071-02 Pressure Sensitive Plate Seal
AS-15071-03 Pierceable Aluminum Foil Seal
Product DescriptionOrdering Information
HANGZHOU ALLSHENG INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.
Fax: +86-571-87205673Tel: +86-571-88859758
Building 9 No.7 of Zhuantang Science and Technology Economic Zone,